Product Features

Item Number
Cutting Length (mm)

Cutting Capacity (# of sheets at one
time)

Number of Blades Included
Units per Master Carton
Item Weight (kgs)

Retail Pack Dimensions H x W x D
(mm)

SCS
EAN Code
CRC

Fusion A3 Guillotine
/4 Ref: 5410901

Frequent use in the small office

Quality stainless steel blade facilitates a smooth, one cut motion
Cuts 10 sheets (80gsm) at a time

Full size SafeCut™ Guard prevents mishandling

SafeCut™ Guard is pre-assembled and foldable so no need for
assembly and folds down for storage

Accredited with TUV & GS safety approval

Ergonomic and user-friendly design

Solid metal base with integrated anti-slip feet

Cutting guides for DIN sizes, photos and radius for angled cuts
Paper clamp minimises paper movement when cutting

Carry points for easy portability

Cuts A3 & A4 size paper for added flexibility

5410901
460
10

1

2

2.64

856.00 x 234.00 x 106.00

50043859550994
0043859550999
54109





