



## Fusion A3 Guillotine Ref: 5410901

- Frequent use in the small office
- Quality stainless steel blade facilitates a smooth, one cut motion
- Cuts 10 sheets (80gsm) at a time
- Full size SafeCut<sup>™</sup> Guard prevents mishandling
- SafeCut<sup>™</sup> Guard is pre-assembled and foldable so no need for assembly and folds down for storage
- Accredited with TUV & GS safety approval
- Ergonomic and user-friendly design
- Solid metal base with integrated anti-slip feet
- Cutting guides for DIN sizes, photos and radius for angled cuts
- Paper clamp minimises paper movement when cutting
- Carry points for easy portability
- Cuts A3 & A4 size paper for added flexibility

## **Product Features**

Item Number	5410901
Cutting Length (mm)	460
Cutting Capacity (# of sheets at one time)	10
Number of Blades Included	1
Units per Master Carton	2
Item Weight (kgs)	2.64
Retail Pack Dimensions H x W x D (mm)	856.00 x 234.00 x 106.00
scs	50043859550994
EAN Code	0043859550999
CRC	54109